

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Application No. 216/2022

Central Bureau Of Investigation

-----Petitioner

Versus

Pradeep Kumar Sharma S/o Shri Omprakash Sharma

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Jag Mohan Saxena, SPP
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

04/05/2026

Issue notice/s to the respondent/s.

List the matter again on 25.05.2026.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J